
Form 4 20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

“& 

“ Statement of Company's S 9 5/ 9 9 
Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
[ 07591716 ] 

Name of Company 
Insert full name of VIP Logistics (Stockport) Limited 
company 

Insert fullname and address = |/We Dylan Quail Dean Watson 

340 Deansgate C/O Begbies Traynor 
Manchester 340 Deansgate 
M3 4LY Manchester 

M3 4LY 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 31 October 2014 

Signed Q 0 Date 2 (< UI- 1% 

mG) 

Presenter's name, VI082CVL For Official Use 
arany and reference VIP Logistics (Stockport) Limited Liquidatigg Sectinn Post Raam 

tf any) 

Dylan Quail 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
340 Deansgate & 
Manchester = 
M3 4LY x *A3LLNH6A* 

A42 28/11/2014 #23 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

| t 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



vr" Rule 4 34-C\ gg 7 $a Re Form 4 19 

statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

VIP Logistics (Stockport) Limited 

on the 31 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “Vou thermic” 

Signed KPO, 
Sarr 

Dated Alalu. 

VLUMPAINICS Meo 

*Q3K2E103* 
aia 06/11/2014 HTT 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



VIP Logistics: (Stockport) Limited 
Statement Of ‘fairs as at 31 October 2014 

A -summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Plant & Machinery 465 00 NIL 

Motor Vehicles 5,437 00 NIL 

Book Debts 3,627 00 3,627 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,627 00 

Signature CO Date Ea \\c i jit 



VIP Logistics (Stockport) Limited 

Statement Of Atfairs as at 31 October 2014 

At «Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,627 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 1,600 00 

1,600 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,027 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
2,027 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,027 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,027 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,027 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 1,100 00 

NatWest Bank Pic (Overdrawn Bank A/c) 2,200 00 

HMRC (VAT) 4,000 00 
Directors loan to company 83,892 00 

91,192 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (89,165 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (89,165 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

400 
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (89,166 00) 

Signature a) ie) Date Ky lio | {up



- Shareholders 
